
QuarterlyAnnual Direct
Debit

STUDENTS

STAFF & GRADUATES

Active Connect
Active Choice (swim / classes / OP gym)
Active Choice (anytime gym)
Active Complete

Active Connect
Active Choice (swim / classes / OP gym)
Active Choice (anytime gym)
Active Complete

PUBLIC COMMUNITY

Active Connect
Active Choice (swim / classes / OP gym)
Active Choice (anytime gym)
Active Complete
Active Community

LANGFORD

Students
Staff

£32.00
£170.00
£212.75
£266.50 £117.50

£69.50
£95.25

£31.00

£19.75
£24.50

N/A N/A

£320.00
£251.50
£202.25

£42.75

£219.25
£405.50
£320.00
£256.75
£53.50

£37.50

£23.75
£29.25

N/AN/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
£30.25
£38.50
£47.50
£26.00

£9.50
£16.00£144.50

£84.50 N/A
N/A

Active memberships.
PRICE L IST 2025/26

Prices effective from 1 August 2025


