Active memberships.

Annual	Quarterly	Direct Debit
£32.00	N/A	N/A
£170.00	£69.50	£19.75
£212.75	£95.25	£24.50
£266.50	£117.50	£31.00
£42.75	N/A	N/A
£202.25	N/A	£23.75
£251.50	N/A	£29.25
£320.00	N/A	£37.50
£53.50	N/A	N/A
£256.75	N/A	£30.25
£320.00	N/A	£38.50
£405.50	N/A	£47.50
£219.25	N/A	£26.00
£84.50	N/A	£9.50
£144.50	N/A	£16.00
	£32.00 £170.00 £212.75 £266.50 £42.75 £202.25 £251.50 £320.00 £53.50 £256.75 £320.00 £405.50 £219.25 £84.50	£32.00 N/A £170.00 £69.50 £212.75 £95.25 £266.50 £117.50 £42.75 N/A £202.25 N/A £251.50 N/A £320.00 N/A £53.50 N/A £256.75 N/A £250.00 N/A £320.00 N/A £251.50 N/A £251.50 N/A £251.50 N/A £251.50 N/A £320.00 N/A £405.50 N/A £219.25 N/A £84.50 N/A

Prices effective from 1 August 2025

